
St Margaret’s Academy  

Exam immersion programme May 2018 

All sessions will run from 9am-3pm in the subject department 

unless otherwise stated 

Day Date Session 

Friday 27th April Spanish N5, H, AH (9am-12pm) 

Monday 30th April Geography N5, H  

Tuesday 1st May Music N5,H,AH  

Wednesday 2nd May Maths H/AH,  Physics N5 

Thursday 3rd May Maths N5  

Friday 4th May Physics H,AH (9am-12pm) 

Tuesday 8th May HOLIDAY, Modern Studies N5, H, AH (1-3pm) 

Wednesday 9th May Graphics N5,H,AH   Media N5,H  

Thursday 10th May English H,AH  

Friday 11th May English N5 (9am-12pm) 

Monday 14th May Biology, Human Bio, N5,H,AH  

Tuesday 15th May History N5,H,AH   Computing H 

Wednesday 16th May French N5,H,AH   Chemistry N5,H,AH 

Thursday 17th May Business N5,H  Design & Man N5,H 

Friday 18th May Philosophy N5,H Computing N5 (9am-12pm) 

Wednesday 23rd May Engineering N5,H  Italian N5/H (9am-12pm) 

Thursday 24th May HFT N5/H/AH, Sociology H 

Friday 25th May Woodwork N5 (9am-12pm) 

Monday 28th May Admin H, Higher PE 

Tuesday 29th May Art N5/H/AH Practical Electronics N5 

Wednesday 30th May Care N5 

Thursday 31st May Drama N5/H, Metalwork N5, Hospitality N5 


